CLAUDE D. MILES

www.imdb.me/claudemiles

Height: 511"
Weight: 165 Ibs.
SAG AFTRA

FILM / TELEVISION
“Almost Ruined”

“Back in the Day”

Neck: 16.5
Sleeve: 32/33

Eyes: Hazel
Hair: Brown

Production Company / Director
Joda Pyle

Rose and Bomb / Michael Rosenbaum

“Mob City” (“His Banana Majesty”) TNT/ Guy Ferland

“How I Met Your Mother” (*“Coming Back”)CBS / Pamela Fryman

“Bunheads” (“Next”)

“Olympus has Fallen”

“Criminal Minds” (“Hit”/”Run”)
“The Zombie Movie”

“The Killbillies”

“Breakfast Impossible: Series One”
“Deadly Dares: Truth or Dare [V
“Swordbearer”

“Steampunk”

“The Last Temptation of Fluffy”
“To Fly”

“Red River”

“Mountain Mafia”

“Hell House”

“Secretariat”

“Trepan”

“Price of Power”

ABC Family / Lamar Damon

Millennium Films / Antoine Fuqua
CBS / Michael Lange / Glenn Kershaw
Feathered Italian / Roni Jonah
Jonestown Films / Silver Chain Films
Catnippery Productions LLC

Twisted Illusions Inc. / Tim Ritter
Cineline Productions / Stephen Zimmer
Cold Day Films / Billy T. Boyd
Righteous Insanity / Bob C. Cooke
Jason Garrett

Tuckywood Productions / Jacob Ennis
Just Us League Films / Cherokee Hall
Feathered Italian Films / Jason Crowe
Disney / Randall Wallace

Feathered Italian Films / Roni Jonah

Tamara Gregory

“C.R.Y. The Video Diary of Calvin Ray Young 148 Productions / David Gooslin

EDUCATION
Bachelor of Arts
Comprehensive Diploma

Western Kentucky University
Bowling Green High School

e

Waist: 32
Inseam: 32

Role
Detective Gray

Bachelor Party Phil

John O'Mara's Gangster Squad

Ted the car rental worker
Oyster Bar Patron

Army Ranger

SWAT Team Member
Mr. Williams

Nicholas Abrams

Cee Law Dee / Whimsy
Charley Bowles

Kel Warrior

Hennison

Drone

Mac

Snake Praiser

Bobby

H. H. Worker

Upper class Belmont Fan
Taylor

Caleb Powers

Wheel Chair Bound Victim

Shoes: 11.5

Year

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

Philosophy, Criminology, Theater

English, Drama, TV Production



